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Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Damen - Brutto

Schaller Sandra (6) 32 35 3 0 31 -2 1

Stecher Ruth (2) 34 35 1 0 12 0 1

Petscharnig Irene (-24) 42 30 -12 1 -113 8 -4

Golomb Jasmin (-16) 43 35 -8 0 -84 9 1

Pucker Claudia (-18) 45 36 -9 -1 -105 11 2

Illmer Sylvia (-18) 53 44 -9 -3 -126 19 10

Thurnherr Andrea (-18) 57 48 -9 -5 -147 23 14

Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Damen - Netto

Petscharnig Irene (-24) 42 30 -12 1 -111 8 -4

Schaller Sandra (6) 32 35 3 0 32 -2 1

Stecher Ruth (2) 34 35 1 0 13 0 1

Golomb Jasmin (-16) 43 35 -8 0 -84 9 1

Pucker Claudia (-18) 45 36 -9 -1 -105 11 2

Illmer Sylvia (-18) 53 44 -9 -3 -126 19 10

Thurnherr Andrea (-18) 57 48 -9 -5 -147 23 14
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Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Herren - Brutto

Fink Hubert (10) 27 32 5 1 61 -7 -2

Wittwer Paul (10) 29 34 5 0 52 -5 0

Kathan Gerard (-10) 30 25 -5 3 -23 -4 -9

Kreidl Manuel (8) 30 34 4 0 44 -4 0

Plocher  Elmar (-18) 32 23 -9 4 -55 -2 -11

Himmelreich Klaus (4) 32 34 2 0 26 -2 0

Baumgartner Horst  (-6) 33 30 -3 1 -27 -1 -4

Hauser Alexander (-6) 34 31 -3 1 -28 0 -3

Hutter Patrick (-36) 38 20 -18 5 -139 4 -14

Meusburger Max (-20) 39 29 -10 2 -810 5 -5

Küng Florian (-37) 39 20 -19 5 -1411 5 -14

Pichler Johannes (-36) 40 22 -18 4 -1412 6 -12

Ye Nan (-28) 41 27 -14 2 -1213 7 -7

Kreidl Thomas (-14) 42 35 -7 0 -714 8 1

Hierzegger Karl (-6) 42 39 -3 -2 -515 8 5

Ponier Hararld (-36) 42 24 -18 3 -1516 8 -10

Stark Wolfgang (-16) 45 37 -8 -1 -917 11 3

Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Herren - Netto

Hutter Patrick (-36) 38 20 -18 5 -131 4 -14

Küng Florian (-37) 39 20 -19 5 -142 5 -14

Pichler Johannes (-36) 40 22 -18 4 -143 6 -12

Plocher  Elmar (-18) 32 23 -9 4 -54 -2 -11

Ponier Hararld (-36) 42 24 -18 3 -155 8 -10

Kathan Gerard (-10) 30 25 -5 3 -26 -4 -9

Ye Nan (-28) 41 27 -14 2 -127 7 -7

Meusburger Max (-20) 39 29 -10 2 -88 5 -5

Baumgartner Horst  (-6) 33 30 -3 1 -29 -1 -4

Hauser Alexander (-6) 34 31 -3 1 -210 0 -3

Fink Hubert (10) 27 32 5 1 611 -7 -2

Wittwer Paul (10) 29 34 5 0 512 -5 0

Kreidl Manuel (8) 30 34 4 0 413 -4 0

Himmelreich Klaus (4) 32 34 2 0 214 -2 0

Kreidl Thomas (-14) 42 35 -7 0 -715 8 1

Stark Wolfgang (-16) 45 37 -8 -1 -916 11 3

Hierzegger Karl (-6) 42 39 -3 -2 -517 8 5


